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HERSHEY.

THE HERSHEY COMPANY

REFERENCE, Popcorn, SkinnyPop, White Cheddar, 4.40z. (124qg), US

Nutrition Facts
about 4.5 servings per container
Serving size 3 cups (289)

Amount per serving

Calories 150
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 180mg 8%
Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%

Total Sugars <1g

Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 2g
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.4mg 205
Potassium 180mg 4%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENT DECLARATION:

INGREDIENTS: POPCORN, SUNFLOWER OIL, SALT, ORGANIC CHEDDAR CHEESE (ORGANIC
MILK, CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), WHEY (MILK), TAPIOCA SOLIDS, RICE FLOUR, YEAST
EXTRACT, ORGANIC SKIM MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR, LACTIC ACID.

RELIGIOUS STATEMENT AND/OR CERTIFICATIONS:
OuU-D

Non-GMO Project Verified

GFCO Certified Gluten Free

ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
CONTAINS: MILK.
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CLAIMS:

No artificial colors

Peanut Free

Tree Nut Free

Whole Grain Council Stamp: 16g or more per serving, 50%, Contains min. 16g of WG
Whole Grain Popcorn

Delicious Whole Grain Snack

"Flavorful New Recipe"

Made with Real Cheese* see ingredient statement for more details

FRONT-OF-PACK:

150 180mg
CALORIES SODIUM

MATERIAL NUMBER:

<lg
TOTAL SUGARS

3-17376-000 |SP WIChdr 4.407
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